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When elegant design meets cutting-edge technology, the result is bound to be a 

stand-out. Flame proof, microwave proof and freezer proof, the Vision range is 

more than just a glass or mug. Pop them into the freezer to quickly chill your drink 

or hold it over the flame to heat it. Our signature carafes can be used directly 

over the flame to make your daily cup of tea or coffee. The perfect combination of 

looks and performance, our drinkware range makes whatever you’re doing simpler, 

smarter and better.

Drinkware
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Drinkware > Glasses

VISION GLASSES

Our iconic Vision Glasses have stood the test of 

time. Their elegant, straight lined design is a best-

seller, even after 40 years. Vision glasses aren’t just 

extreme temperature resistant and flame proof, but 

also lightweight and extremely easy to clean. Add 

to that a sense of elegant aesthetics, incomparable 

clarity and long life, and what you get are glasses 

that you will enjoy bringing out at every occasion.

GLASSES 

HEAT These microwave & flame proof glasses can be used to heat up a glass of milk 
without any fuss

FREEZE Pop this borosilicate glass into the freezer to quickly chill your drink or iced tea. Or 
put in a popsicle stick into a glass of juice for a healthy popsicle for your little ones

BAKE 100% oven proof, these glasses can be used to bake a tall dessert cake or soufflé
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Drinkware > Glasses > Vision Glasses

ITEM CODE ITEM SET OF SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 
LOTDIAMETER H

BV430100008 Juice 6 120 ML Ø 56 68 16

BV430100004 Small Squat 6 205 ML Ø 65 70 16

BV430100002 Medium 6 295 ML Ø 65 100 16

BV430100003 Large 6 350 ML Ø 65 120 16

ITEM CODE SET OF SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 
LOTDIAMETER H

BR430100002 6 295 ML Ø 68 96 16

ITEM CODE SET OF SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 
LOTDIAMETER H

BN430120026 6 295 ML Ø 65 100 16

BN430120036 6 350 ML Ø 65 120 16

VISION GLASSES (SET OF 6)

RADIUS

CASCADE

Juice Small Squat Medium Large



FG CODE DESC BARCODE MRP Case Lot
BVVSINTRAM295 VISION GLASS MEDIUM SINTRA - 295 ML 8901309233309 645 16
BVVPRISMM295 VISION GLASS MEDIUM PRISM - 295 ML

8901309233392 645 16
BVVVISTAM295 VISION GLASS MEDIUM VISTA - 295 ML

8901309233484 645 16
BVVGLANCM295 VISION GLASS MEDIUM GLANCE - 295 ML

8901309233576 645 16
BVVROMAME295 VISION GLASS MEDIUM ROMA - 295 ML

8901309233668 645 16

ROMA

GLANCE

 PRISM

VISTA

SINTR
A

Artisan Series Medium  GLASS S/6

STOCK AVLB
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ITEM CODE SET OF SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 
LOTDIAMETER H

BN430120024 6 295 ML Ø 65 100 16

BN430120034 6 350 ML Ø 65 120 16

ITEM CODE SET OF SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 
LOTDIAMETER H

BN430120023 6 295 ML Ø 65 100 16

BN430120033 6 350 ML Ø 65 120 16

ITEM CODE SET OF SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 
LOTDIAMETER H

BN430120020 6 295 ML Ø 65 100 16

BN430120030 6 350 ML Ø 65 120 16

GALAXY

MEDALLION

BRACELET

Drinkware > Glasses > Vision Glasses

ITEM CODE SET OF SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 
LOTDIAMETER H

BVVIBLEAFBM 6 295 ML Ø 65 100 16

BVVIBLEAFBL 6 350 ML Ø 65 120 16

BLACK KRIP
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Drinkware > Glasses > Vision Glasses

ITEM CODE SET OF SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 
LOTDIAMETER H

BVVIBLEAFWM 6 295 ML Ø 65 100 16

BVVIBLEAFWL 6 350 ML Ø 65 120 16

WHITE KRIP

ITEM CODE SET OF SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 
LOTDIAMETER H

BVVICHRM295 6 295 ML Ø 65 100 16

ITEM CODE SET OF SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 
LOTDIAMETER H

BVVREBDM295 6 295 ML Ø 65 100 16

RED BUDS

CHERRY

ITEM CODE SET OF SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 
LOTDIAMETER H

BVVGERNLM295 6 295 ML Ø 65 100 16

GREEN LEAVES MEDIUM

NEW
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ITEM CODE SET OF SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 
LOTDIAMETER H

BVVSSAGEM295 6 295 ML Ø 65 100 16

ITEM CODE SET OF SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 
LOTDIAMETER H

BVVAYANAM295 6 295 ML Ø 65 100 16

ITEM CODE SET OF SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 
LOTDIAMETER H

BVVTWGHTM295 6 295 ML Ø 65 100 16

SAGE MEDIUM

TWILIGHT MEDIUM 

AYANA MEDIUM

Drinkware > Glasses > Vision Glasses

ITEM CODE SET OF SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 
LOTDIAMETER H

BVS6BOQ295T 6 295 ML Ø 65 100 16

BVS6BOQ350T 6 350 ML Ø 65 120 16

BOUQUET

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW
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Drinkware > Glasses > Vision Glasses

ITEM CODE SET OF SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 
LOTDIAMETER H

BVS6MEA295T 6 295 ML Ø 65 100 16

BVS6MEA350T 6 350 ML Ø 65 120 16

ITEM CODE SET OF SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 
LOTDIAMETER H

BVS6CRE295T 6 295 ML Ø 65 100 16

BVS6CRE350T 6 350 ML Ø 65 120 16

ITEM CODE SET OF SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 
LOTDIAMETER H

BVS6BER295T 6 295 ML Ø 65 100 16

BVS6BER350T 6 350 ML Ø 65 120 16

MEADOW

BERRY

CREEPER

NEW

NEW

NEW
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Drinkware > Glasses > Party Glasses

ITEM CODE SET OF SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 
LOTDIAMETER H

BV430120T61 6 350 ML Ø 78 90 6

CROWN

ITEM CODE SET OF SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 
LOTDIAMETER H

BV430120T60 6 350 ML Ø 78 90 6

KRYSTALIA

PARTY GLASSES

ITEM CODE SET OF SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 
LOTDIAMETER H

BV430120T58 6 350 ML Ø 78 90 6

ROYALE

NEW

ITEM CODE SET OF SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 
LOTDIAMETER H

BV430120T62 6 350 ML Ø 78 90 6

SYLPH

NEW
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ITEM CODE SET OF SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 
LOTDIAMETER H

BV430120T59 6 350 ML Ø 78 90 6

PREMIO

NEW

Drinkware > Glasses > Party Glasses

ITEM CODE SET OF SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 
LOTDIAMETER H

BVNABBMG500 2 500 ML Ø 83 110 16

GRANDE MUG

ITEM CODE SET OF SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 
LOTDIAMETER H

BVS2BM500TR 2 500 ML Ø 78 135 12

BEER MUG

NEW
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Drinkware > Glasses > Packaging

295 ML VISION GLASS 
MEDIUM

295 ML VISION D’SIGNER 
GLASS MEDIUM

350 ML CREEPER GLASS 
LARGE

350 ML WHISKY GLASSES
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Drinkware > Jugs

The Marina jugs are designed to fit into the side of your refrigerator

Perfect for making infusion flavoured waters, these elegant jugs can be used to 
serve the drinks at your next party

These flame proof jugs can be put directly on the flame to heat large quantities 
of tea or coffee

SERVE

HEAT

STORE

The Borosil jugs make you want to drink 

water. Or juice. Anything really, because 

whatever is in it looks just that good. Our 

Marina range is designed to fit in your 

fridge so that you can chill your drink 

with ease. And our high quality glass stays 

crystal clear, year after year, so that your 

drink looks as fresh as it tastes.

JUGS



Artisan Series   Multipurpose Jugs

FG CODE DESC BARCODE MRP

BV96MJUGSNT1L SINTA Multipurpose Jug PP Lid 1.0 Ltr - DECAL - Trade 8901309233316 795

BV96MJUGPRT1L PRISM Multipurpose Jug PP Lid 1.0 Ltr - DECAL - Trade 8901309233408 795

BV96MJUGVIS1L VISTA Multipurpose Jug PP Lid 1.0 Ltr - DECAL - Trade 8901309233491 795

BV96MJUGGLC1L GLANCE Multipurpose Jug PP Lid 1.0 Ltr - DECAL - Trade 8901309233583 795

BV96MJUGROM1L ROMA Multipurpose Jug PP Lid 1.0 Ltr - DECAL - Trade 8901309233675 795

SINTAGLANCE VISTAROMA PRISM

  AUG-1st Week
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ITEM CODE SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 
LOTDIAMETER H

BVJUG90219L 1.7 L Ø 80 200 12

VISION GLASS JUG WITH STEEL L ID

Drinkware > Jugs

ITEM CODE SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 
LOTDIAMETER H

IT77JGPL130 1.3 L Ø 101 190 12

VISION JUG WITH LID

*Limited Stock

LEMON SET 
ITEM CODE ITEM SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 

LOTDIAMETER H

IT77JGVM136
Lemon Jug 1.3 L Ø 101 190

8
Vision Glasses (6) 295 ML Ø 65 100

*Limited Stock

ITEM CODE SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 
LOTDIAMETER H

IWT11JG2893 600 ML Ø 90 165 12

IWT11JG2887 1.3 L Ø 90 275 12

MARINA JUG

*Limited Stock
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Drinkware > Jugs

ITEM CODE SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 
LOTDIAMETER H

IWT11JG294W 1 L Ø 90 243 12

MARINA JUG WITH GLASS HANDLE

ITEM CODE SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 
LOTDIAMETER H

IWT11JG2923 800 ML Ø 90 210 12

IWT11JG2933 1.3 L Ø 90 270 12

MARINA JUG WITH PLASTIC HANDLE 

ITEM CODE ITEM SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 
LOTDIAMETER H

IWMJ1LGHVM6
Marina Jug w/ handle 1.3 L Ø 90 275

6
Vision Glasses (6) 295 ML Ø 65 100

MARINA AQUA SET WITH 1.3 L JUG 
(SET OF 6)

ITEM CODE ITEM SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 
LOTDIAMETER H

IWMJ800VM04
Marina Jug 800 ML Ø 90 210

6
Vision Glasses (4) 295 ML Ø 65 100

MARINA AQUA SET 
(WITH 800 ML JUG)



Artisan Series  Combi Sets Jugs + 4 M-Glass

ROMAPRISM

GLANCE

SINTA

VISTA
  JULY- END



Artisan Series  Combi Sets Jugs + 2 M-Glass

ROMA
PRISM

GLANCE

SINTA VISTA

  JULY- END
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Drinkware > Jugs > Packaging

1.3 L LEMON JUG SET + 
295 ML VISION GLASEES

800ML MARINA AQUA SET +  
295 ML VISION GLASS

1.3 L MARINA JUG 1 L MARINA JUG  
WITH GLASS HANDLE



Drinkware > Jugs
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CARRY Easy carry lid makes it a beautiful to go bottle

Designed to fit into the side of your refrigeratorSTORE

Pop it into the freezer to quickly chill your drinkFREEZE

Our 100% borosilicate glass bottles make storing 

and drinking water a pleasure. The cylindrical shape 

of the bottle is designed to fit in the side of your 

fridge, and the borosilicate glass ensures that your 

water is 100% safe and pure - unlike plastic, it will 

not leech chemicals into the water even at extreme 

temperatures. And while keeping you safe, the 

biodegradable easy carry lid made from natural 

fibres ensures that our planet is kept safe too!

GLASS BOT TLES

Perfectly sized mouth makes it easy to drink directly from the bottleDRINK

Drinkware > Glass Bottles



FG CODE DESC BARCODE MRP

BVCRTSINS1000 SINTRA CRYSTO Wide Mouth Bottle Silver SS Lid – DECAL 8901309233255 595

BVCRTMSIN1000 SINTRA CRYSTO Narrow mouth Silver SS Lid – DECAL 8901309233262 595

BVNEOSINSS550 SINTRA NEO Glass Bottle - Wide mouth Silver SS Lid – DECAL 8901309233279 425

BVNRSINSS550 SINTRA NEO Glass Bottle - Narrow mouth Silver SS Lid - DECAL 8901309233286 425

Artisan Series  Glass Bottle

Wide Mouth Common Box
Narrow Mouth Common

  JULY-20th



Artisan Series  Glass Bottle

FG CODE DESC BARCODE MRP
BVCRTVIST1000 VISTA CRYSTO Glass Wide Bottle Silver SS Lid 8901309233439 595
BVCRTVISTNR1L VISTA CRYSTO  - Narrow mouth Silver SS Lid 8901309233446 595
BVNEOVISTS550 VISTA NEO Glass Bottle - Wide mouth Silver SS Lid 8901309233453 425
BVNRVISTS550 VISTA NEO Glass Bottle - Narrow mouth Silver SS Lid 8901309233460 425

Wide Mouth Common Box
Narrow Mouth Common

  JULY-20th



Artisan Series  - GLANCE GLASS - Bottle

FG CODE DESC BARCOE MRP

BVCRTGLAC1000 GLANCE CRYSTO Glass Wide Bottle Silver SS Lid 8901309233521 595

BVCRTGLACNR1L GLANCE CRYSTO  - Narrow mouth Silver SS Lid 8901309233538 595

BVNEOGLACS550 GLANCE NEO Glass Bottle - Wide mouth Silver SS Lid 8901309233545 425

BVNRGLACS550 GLANCE NEO Glass Bottle - Narrow mouth Silver SS Lid 8901309233552 425

Wide Mouth Common Box Narrow Mouth Common

  JULY-20th



FG CODE DESC BARCODE MRP

BVCRTSINS1000 SINTRA CRYSTO Wide Mouth Bottle Silver SS Lid – DECAL 8901309233255 595

BVCRTMSIN1000 SINTRA CRYSTO Narrow mouth Silver SS Lid – DECAL 8901309233262 595

BVNEOSINSS550 SINTRA NEO Glass Bottle - Wide mouth Silver SS Lid – DECAL 8901309233279 425

BVNRSINSS550 SINTRA NEO Glass Bottle - Narrow mouth Silver SS Lid - DECAL 8901309233286 425

Artisan Series  SINTRA GLASS - Bottle

Wide Mouth Common Box Narrow Mouth Common

  JULY-20th



Artisan Series  Glass Bottle

FG CODE DESC BARCOE MRP

BVCRTPRIS1000 PRISM CRYSTO Glass Wide Bottle Silver SS Lid 8901309233347 595

BVCRTPRISNR1L PRISM CRYSTO  - Narrow mouth Silver SS Lid 8901309233354 595

BVNEOPRISS550 PRISM NEO Glass Bottle - Wide mouth Silver SS Lid 8901309233361 425

BVNRPRIMS550 PRISM NEO Glass Bottle - Narrow mouth Silver SS Lid 8901309233378 425

Wide Mouth Common Box
Narrow Mouth Common

  JULY-20th



19

NEO GLASS BOTTLE
ITEM CODE ITEM SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 

LOTDIAMETER H

BVUNEBLU550 Blue    550 ML Ø 65 260 24

BVUNEGRN550 Green  550 ML Ø 65 260 24

BVUNEPNK550 Pink  550 ML Ø 65 260 24

ITEM CODE SET OF SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 
LOTDIAMETER H

BVCRS2HB700 2 750 ML Ø78 250 12

BVCRS3HB700 3  750 ML Ø 65 235 8

CRYSTO WIDE GLASS BOTTLE 
WITH BLUE LID

NEO GLASS BOTTLE  
WITH SILVER SS L ID

ITEM CODE ITEM SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 
LOTDIAMETER H

BVNEOGBSS550 Silver  550 ML Ø 65 235 24

Drinkware > Glass Bottles

NEO GLASS BOTTLE 

NEW ITEM CODE ITEM SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 
LOTDIAMETER H

BVBTWMBLU750 Blue    750 ML Ø 78 215 20

BVBTWMGRN750 Green  750 ML Ø 78 215 20

BVBTWMPIN750 Pink  750 ML Ø 78 215 20

BVUNEBLU1000 Blue    1 L Ø 78 268 20

BVUNEGRN1000 Green  1 L Ø 78 268 20

BVUNEPNK1000 Pink  1 L Ø 78 268 20

NEW

NEW

NEWNEW
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NEO GLASS BOTTLE  
WITH BLACK SS L ID

ITEM CODE SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 
LOTDIAMETER H

BVNGBBLS550 550 ML Ø 65 235 24

ITEM CODE SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 
LOTDIAMETER H

BVSLMSS550M 550 ML Ø66 235 24

BVCRSMSS0750 750 ML Ø78 215 20

BVCRSMSS1000 1L Ø78 276 20

CRYSTO SLIM GLASS BOTTLE 
WITH SS L ID

NEW

Drinkware > Glass Bottles

CRYSTO SLIM GLASS BOTTLE 
BLACK LID

ITEM CODE SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 
LOTDIAMETER H

*ICSLMBL550M 550 ML Ø 65 233 24

BVSLMBL550M 550 ML Ø 65 233 24

BVCRSMBSS0750 750 ML Ø 78 215 20

BVCRSMBSS1000 1 L Ø 78 276 20
*Limited Stock

CRYSTO WIDE GLASS BOTTLE 
WITH SILVER SS L ID

ITEM CODE SET OF SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 
LOTDIAMETER H

BVBTCWM750SS 750 ML Ø 78 215 20

BVCRYTSS1000 1 L Ø 78 275 20

BVCRS3SS700 3 750 ML Ø 65 235 8

NEW
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Drinkware > Glass Bottles

CRYSTO  GLASS BOTTLE WITH 
BLACK LID - KRIP BLACK 

NEW ITEM CODE ITEM SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 
LOTDIAMETER H

BVCRWDBKBSS1000 Black  1L Ø 78 276 20

BVCRWDWKBSS1000 White 1 L Ø 78 276 20

CRYSTO GLASS BOTTLE 
WITH PP L ID

NEW ITEM CODE SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 
LOTDIAMETER H

BVCRYTPP1000 1 L Ø 78 276 20

CRYSTO GLASS BOTTLE WITH 
BLACK SS L ID

ITEM CODE SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 
LOTDIAMETER H

BVCRYSBB1000 1 L Ø 78 287 24
NEW

VIVA GLASS BOTTLE WITH LID
ITEM CODE SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 

LOTDIAMETER H

BVGRCYWDP750 1 L Ø 78 276 20
NEW



Drinkware > Glass Bottles

ITEM CODE SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 
LOTDIAMETER H

BVCRWDME1000 1L Ø 78 276 20

AM:PM BOTTLE WITH
WOODEN LID

NEW

22

ITEM CODE SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 
LOTDIAMETER H

BVCRYTWD1000 1 L Ø78 276 20

CRYSTO GLASS BOTTLE  
WITH WOODEN LID

NEW



23

Drinkware > Glass Bottles > Packaging

1 L CRYSTO GLASS BOTTLE  
WITH BLACK SS L ID

1 L AM:PM WIDE GLASS BOTTLE 
WITH WOODEN LID

1 L CRYSTO WIDE GLASS BOTTLE  
WITH SILVER SS L ID

1 L CRYSTO GLASS BOTTLE  
WITH LID



24

Drinkware > Carafes

The timeless carafe designs are the perfect teatime accessory for yourself or even 
when you have guests overSERVE

Throw in your favourite herbs, brew the tea and then put it into the freezer to 
make a pot of iced teaFREEZE

Perfect for storing milk in the fridge as you can boil or heat the milk directly in the 
carafe itselfSTORE

Reheat your tea or coffee that has gone warm by putting the carafe directly on the 
flame HEAT

Now boil, brew and serve your tea or coffee directly in Borosil’s signature 100% 
flame-proof carafesBREW

Say goodbye to multiple utensils when making your 

favourite cuppa. Now make and reheat your daily 

dose of tea or coffee directly over the flame in the 

100% flame proof Borosil carafe. Put it into the 

freezer to quickly turn it into a delicious pot of iced 

tea or coffee. Like everything Borosil, the carafe not 

only looks beautiful, but performs beautifully too.

CARAFES
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Drinkware > Carafes

ITEM CODE SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 
LOTDIAMETER H

IH11KF01135 350 ML Ø 88 105 12

IH11KF04165 650 ML Ø 95 120 12

IH11KF09210 1L Ø 120 140 12

IH11KF12212 1.2 L Ø 120 162 12

ITEM CODE SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 
LOTDIAMETER H

IH11KF15215 1.5 L Ø 188 148 12

CARAFE WITH STRAINER IN L ID

CARAFE WITH INFUSER - POT

ITEM CODE SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 
LOTDIAMETER H

IH11KF17215 1.5 L Ø 188 148 12

CARAFE WITH STRAINER IN L ID - POT

ITEM CODE SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 
LOTDIAMETER H

IH11KF06210 1 L Ø 120 140 12

CARAFE WITH INFUSER



Drinkware > Carafes

ITEM CODE SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 
LOTDIAMETER H

ICFSS9B0600 600 ML Ø 115 98 24

ICFSS9B1000	 1 L Ø 125 108 12

CARAFE WITH STAINLESS STEEL 
STRAINER

BREW YOUR FAVOURITE
BEVERAGE

HEALTHY HYGIENIC

26
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Drinkware > Carafes > Packaging

650 ML CARAFE WITH STRAINER IN 
LID BLACK

1.5 L CARAFE STRAINER IN L ID  
BLACK

1.5 L CARAFE WITH STRAINER  
BLACK

1 L CARAFE WITH SS STRAINER
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BAKE Bake cakes or brownies in the mugs for an interesting serving idea

FREEZE Freeze jellies or soufflés in the mugs for single serve desserts

HEAT These mugs can be heated in the microwave or if you’d prefer, you can heat it 
directly over the flame

Bored of going to the same 

restaurants and cafés with your 

friends? Now you can bring the party 

home whenever you want. Thanks to 

the thoughtfully designed range of 

borosilicate mugs. They look good, are 

high quality and can withstand extreme 

temperatures (yes, you can put these in 

the freezer too!) So whether it ’s piping hot 

coffee you are serving or a chilled mug of beer, 

you need look no further.

MUGS

Drinkware > Mugs
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Drinkware > Mugs

VISION CLASSIC

ITEM CODE ITEM SET OF SIZE DIMENSIONS (MM) CASE 
LOTØ H

BV430112098 Regular 6 190 ML Ø 65 70 12

BVVIBC305S2 Delite 2 305 ML Ø 75 80 20

BVVIBC305S4 Delite 4 305 ML Ø 75 80 12

BVNABECD120 Espresso 2 120 ML Ø 56 60 16

ITEM CODE ITEM SET OF SIZE DIMENSIONS (MM) CASE 
LOTDIAMETER H

BVCM190BL06 Blue 6 190 ML Ø 65 70 6

BVCM190BR06 Brown 6 190 ML Ø 65 70 6

BVCM190YL06 Yellow 6 190 ML Ø 65 70 6

BVCM190PN06 Pink 6 190 ML Ø 65 70 6

BVCM190GR06 Green 6 190 ML Ø 65 70 6

VISION COLOUR

Green

Indigo

Pink

Yellow

Brown

Blue

Regular Delite Espresso



FG CODE DESC BARCODE MRP

BV43SINTRA098 CLASSIC MUG 190 ML SINTRA - DECAL 8901309233293 695

BV43PRISM098 CLASSIC MUG 190 ML PRISM - DECAL 8901309233385 695

BV43VISTA098 CLASSIC MUG 190 ML VISTA - DECAL 8901309233477 695

BV43GLACE098 CLASSIC MUG 190 ML GLANCE - DECAL 8901309233569 695

BV043ROMA098 CLASSIC MUG 190 ML ROMA - DECAL 8901309233651 695

Artisan Series Medium  Glass  S/6Artisan Series  - MUG’s- S/6

  Sept 1st Week
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ITEM CODE SET OF SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 
LOTDIAMETER H

BVVGERNLC190 6 190 ML Ø 65 71 12

CLASSIC GREEN LEAVES

NEW

ITEM CODE ITEM SET OF SIZE DIMENSIONS (MM) CASE 
LOTDIAMETER H

BVCD305BL04 Blue 4 305 ML Ø 75 80 12

BVCD305PN04 Pink 4 305 ML Ø 75 80 12

BVCD305YL04 Yellow 4 305 ML Ø 75 80 12

BVCD305BR04 Brown 4 305 ML Ø 75 80 12

VISION CLASSIC DELITE COLOUR

PinkYellowBrownBlue

ITEM CODE SET OF SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 
LOTDIAMETER H

BVVSSAGEC190 6 190 ML Ø 65 71 12

CLASSIC SAGE MEDIUM

NEW

Drinkware > Mugs
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Drinkware > Mugs

ITEM CODE SET OF SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 
LOTDIAMETER H

BV170RADCUP 6 170 ML Ø 68 60 12

RADIUS

ITEM CODE SET OF SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 
LOTDIAMETER H

BVVTWGHTC190 6 190 ML Ø 65 71 12

CLASSIC TWILIGHT MEDIUM

ITEM CODE SET OF SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 
LOTDIAMETER H

BVVAYANAC190 6 190 ML Ø 65 71 12

CLASSIC MUG AYANA MEDIUM

NEW

NEW

ITEM CODE SET OF SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 
LOTDIAMETER H

BV43SNOWF098 6 190 ML Ø 65 71 12

SNOWFLAKE

NEW
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Drinkware > Mugs

ITEM CODE SET OF SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 
LOTDIAMETER H

BV43EMMA0098	 6 190 ML Ø 65 71 12

EMMA

SPLENDOUR

ITEM CODE SET OF SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 
LOTDIAMETER H

BV43GLAZE098 6 190 ML Ø 65 71 12

GLAZE

NEW

NEW

ITEM CODE SET OF SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 
LOTDIAMETER H

BV43SPLED098 6 190 ML Ø 65 71 12

NEW

ITEM CODE SET OF SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 
LOTDIAMETER H

IDWGTUMB02300 2 300 ML Ø 90 90 6

BELLA DOUBLE WALL TUMBLERS

NEW
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ITEM CODE SET OF SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 
LOTDIAMETER H

IDWGLMUG02300 2 300 ML Ø 90 90 6

JAVA DOUBLE WALL MUGS

NEW

ITEM CODE SET OF SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 
LOTDIAMETER H

IDWGTUMB02400 2 400 ML Ø 92 115 6

MILANO DOUBLE WALL TUMBLERS

NEW

ITEM CODE SET OF SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 
LOTDIAMETER H

IDWGLMUG02400 2 400 ML Ø 92 115 6

MIA DOUBLE WALL MUGS

NEW

ITEM CODE SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 
LOTDIAMETER H

IGLSCUPSLSL0300 300 ML Ø 87 140 12

GLASS TRAVEL MUG WITH 
SILICONE SLEEVE - GREEN

NEW

Drinkware > Mugs



ITEM CODE SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 
LOTDIAMETER H

IGLSCUPSLSL0450 450 ML Ø 87 171 12

GLASS TRAVEL MUG WITH 
SILICONE SLEEVE - BLACK

NEW

34

Drinkware > Mugs
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Drinkware > Mugs > Packaging

190 ML CLASSIC MUGS 
SET OF 6

190 ML DESIGNER CLASSIC MUGS
SET OF 6

400 ML MIA DOUBLE WALL  
GLASS MUG SET OF 2 

300 ML GLASS TRAVEL MUG  
WITH SIL ICONE SLEEVE GREEN
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Drinkware > Tea Sets

SERVE Elegant and timeless, the crystal clear cups are the perfect way to enjoy a cup of 
tea

HEAT These cups can be heated in the microwave or if you are feeling adventurous, hold 
it directly over the flame

Ever wondered what makes a cup of tea or coffee 

truly delightful? It might start with getting the right 

ingredients in the perfect proportion but ends with 

serving it in the most elegant cups. Like the ones 

from our borosilicate range. With glass that’s durable 

yet so clear that it ’s almost non-existent, the perfect 

cuppa in one of these is 

nothing short of magic.

TEA SETS
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ITEM CODE ITEM SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 
LOTDIAMETER H

BCJRSSCM190
Classic Jar (2) 300 ML Ø 100 70

6
Classic Mug (6) 190 ML Ø 65 70

MICROWAVABLE CHAI TIME 
(SET OF 8)

ITEM CODE ITEM SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 
LOTØ H

IH77TS11702
Carafe Kettle 650 ML Ø 95 120

12
Mugs (2) 190 ML Ø 65 70

IH77TS11705
Carafe Kettle 1 L Ø 120 140

4
Mugs (4) 190 ML Ø 65 70

IH77TS11704
Carafe Kettle 1 L Ø 120 140

4
Mugs (6) 190 ML Ø 65 70

ITEM CODE SET OF SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 
LOTØ H

IH11TS01120
Milk Pot 270 ML Ø 86 70

12
Sugar Pot 270 ML Ø 86 70

CLASSIC TEA SET (CARAFE + MUGS)

CLASSIC MILK POT & SUGAR POT

*Limited Stock
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CLASSIC TEA SET OF 6  
1 CARAFE + 6  MUGS

CLASSIC TEA SET MINI  
650 ML CARAFE +  

190 ML CLASSIC MUG

270 ML MILK & SUGAR POT MICROWAVABLE CHAI TIME  
SET OF 8
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Email : mumbaisales@borosil.com
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Fax : 011 2374 6689 
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Fax : 033 2226 2045 
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Customer Care 
Toll Free No. : 1800 224 552 
Email id : �myborosil@borosil.com

CIN NO.: L36100MH2010PLC292722
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Website : www.borosil.com 
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For further details about our products or services, you can visit us at  
www.myborosil.com  
 
For any product related issues or queries, you can call our Customer Care number: 
1800 224 552 during business hours or email us at myborosil@borosil.com  
 
We want to ensure that you are happy with our products and keep coming back 
for more, so do reach out to us!

FOLLOW US ON BOROSIL AND YOU w
.e

.f.
 1

st
 M

ar
ch

 2
02

3

WHATSAPP @
+91 7208487334

CATALOGUE VERSION: 2023


